LIGHTING RELAY GUIDE
CONTROL PROTECT POWER
INDUSTRIAL /// LIGHTING RELAY GUIDE
Whether you are designing your lighting or outlet controller
for 120v, 277, 347, or 480v, TE Connectivity (TE) has extensive
capabilities in the design and manufacture of relays for the task.
Meeting the inrush current requirements of National Electrical
Manufacturers Association (NEMA) 410 and complying with

Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
SCHRACK RTX
Inrush peak currents up to 370A
Bistable coil
Reinforced insulation
16A rated fluorescent load acc.
EN60669-1
8A electronic ballast acc. UL508
1 1/2 HP motor load acc. UL508
INDUSTRIAL /// LIGHTING RELAY GUIDE
Lighting Relay Guide
INDUSTRIAL /// LIGHTING RELAY GUIDE
Axicom IM
4G telecom/signal relay/switching relay

2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
Potter & Brumfield T9G
High breaking capacity
PCB and quick connect connections
4kV/8mm coil-contact
Minimum board space
(29mm x 21.5mm)
UL-class F as standard
SCHRACK PE
Low height 10.0mm
Sensitive 200mW coil
Mono-or bistable coil
WG type available (IEC 60335-1)
Lighting Relay Guide
1)
INDUSTRIAL /// LIGHTING RELAY GUIDE

Slim line 15x7.5mm
Switching current max. 5A
High dielectric strength 3kV
VDE certified for LED tubes
te.com
© 2019 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
Axicom, Potter & Brumfield, SCHRACK, TE, TE Connectivity, and TE Connectivity (logo) are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might
be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained
herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties
of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this catalog are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are
subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
1-1773889-9  07/19   ML